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Grandstream SFP+ Moduł
Światłowodowy (Single-Mode, 1310nm
Wave-Length, 10-Kilometer, 10Gbps) |
Sieć | Moduły SFP

Cena 169,64 zł

Numer katalogowy 332920413

Kod producenta GWNSFP4

Kod EAN 6947273704751

Opis produktu
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